Windmillcup 2025

3 startgroepen

Finishlijsten: startgrp 1 Race1 SW factor [ZW] - SW factor

Starttijd: 11/10/2025 11:00:00

Zeilnr Naam
7 Hans Veraart

13  Gerrit-Jan Dijkstra

Jacob Hofman
2 Jorg Wenzel
24  Michel Peetoom
8 Marjan van Dijk
18 Dirk Dijkstra
16 Wiecher Kocken
22 Runo Jansen
23 Johan Abma
11 Patrick Gofre
3 Willem de Kleine
9 Christiaan Leydekker
73 Robin A Hamstra
15 Rik Stumpel
19  Herman Woltjer
21 Woybren Terpstra
12 Frank Moorman
17 Hans Kruis
74 Pieter Piersma
20 Theo van der werff
4  Daan Rijnvis
72 Martijn Smit
14 Frank van der Berg
6 Andreas Pieser
5 Pascal Spooren

10 Kars Meijer
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Bootnaam
Walta
High5

Njord

knYn

Stella Maris
Off-Duty
Bordine
Time Bandit
Olivier
Flinter
Ultrason
ELSKER
Dione

LE 55 Stjirring
Zephyr
Shaka
Chez Nous
Hygge

First Match
Sd1

So What

La mouette
Anna Johanna
Carpe Diem
Leafde Il
Quintet

Defender

Uitslag

1

20
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24
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26
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Finish
Tijd
14:50:03
14:50:04
15:32:28
15:32:06
14:46:55
15:02:04
14:55:17
14:58:25
14:56:04
14:56:22
15:11:30
15:46:21
15:17:47
15:25:52
15:15:42
15:11:04
15:13:24
15:27:29
15:36:41
15:47:10
16:00:44
16:49:05
17:11:40
16:31:52
16:55:04

17:06:03

Gezeilde

Tijd
03:50:03
03:50:04
04:32:28
04:32:06
03:46:55
04:02:04
03:55:17
03:58:25
03:56:04
03:56:22
04:11:30
04:46:21
04:17:47
04:25:52
04:15:42
04:11:04
04:13:24
04:27:29
04:36:41
04:47:10
05:00:44
05:49:05
06:11:40
05:31:52
05:55:04

06:06:03

Gecorr.
Tijd.
03:52:22
03:59:54
04:01:20
04:06:15
04:06:39
04:08:16
04:11:38
04:13:38
04:15:12
04:15:32
04:20:37
04:22:42
04:25:45
04:25:52
04:27:45
04:29:58
04:33:57
04:38:03
04:54:21
05:05:30
05:25:07
05:29:19
05:31:51
05:46:03
05:55:25

06:06:03

Delta

Tijd

00:07:32
00:08:58
00:13:53
00:14:17
00:15:54
00:19:16
00:21:16
00:22:50
00:23:10
00:28:15
00:30:20
00:33:23
00:33:30
00:35:23
00:37:36
00:41:35
00:45:41
01:01:59
01:13:08
01:32:45
01:36:57
01:39:29
01:53:41
02:03:03

02:13:41

ToT

99.0000

95.9000

112.9000

110.5000

92.0000

97.5000

93.5000

94.0000

92.5000

92.5000

96.5000

109.0000

97.0000

100.0000

95.5000

93.0000

92.5000

96.2000

94.0000

94.0000

92.5000

106.0000

112.0000

95.9000

99.9000

100.0000

97.0000

Voor info over ZW: https://www.zw-scoring.nl
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